Unusual Animal Facts#1

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Colour

Same Colour

Biggest Or Smallest

Animal

Any Place

Object-Plural

Do Or Dont

Same Colour

Big Or Small

Any Building-Plural-Offices Hospitals Etc

Number

M easurement Of Distance-Cm M Ft Etc

Do Or Dont

Same Colour

Object

Job Plural-Doctors Accountants Etc

Same Colour

Sea Creature-Plural

True Or Fase

Same Colour

Food-Plura

Food-Plural

Food-Plurd

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

Resturant

Same Colour

Same Colour

Different Colour

Same Different Colour

Object-Plurd

Same First Colour

Doin Word Ending In Ing

Number

Measurement Of Time Plural-Minutes Days Weeks

Describing Word

Animal




Unusual Animal Facts#1

The following article is about the Whale.
Many people know the Whale to be the in the
, and that it lives in the ocean but it needs to breath. What many people
know, however, is that Whales actudly livein
about from the ocean
surface. Another thing that most of us know isthe Whale's
tell usthat Whales, like other whales, eat

ceswepus . Thisis . Infact, Whales love to eat ,

, and and are one of the best customers of placeslike and
Burgur King. What else don't we know about Whales? They aren't . They
are, in fact, . Thisisdueto that they are
surrounded by. And one more thing: Whaleslove games. This

istheir favorite hobby. It has been proving that they cannot go

without doing it at least once.

Please spread the word so that people know the truth about this
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